
B2M: 

Amount[Copies]
0.001 0.01 0.1 1.0 10

C
t[C
yc
le
]

28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14

Slope: -3.317
Y-Intercept: 18.03
Efficiency: 1.00

R^2: 0.999
 

GAPDH: 

Amount[Copies]
0.001 0.01 0.1 1.0 10

C
t[C
yc
le
]

24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

Slope: -3.255
Y-Intercept: 13.93
Efficiency: 1.03

R^2: 0.999
 

β-actin: 

Amount[Copies]
0.01 0.1 1.0 10

C
t[C
yc
le
]

22

20
18

16

14
12

Slope: -3.299

Y-Intercept: 15.63
Efficiency: 1.01
R^2: 0.994

 

Bcl-2: 

Amount[Copies]
0.01 0.1 1.0 10

C
t[C
yc
le
]

28
26
24

22
20

Slope: -3.344

Y-Intercept: 22.14
Efficiency: 0.99
R^2: 0.997

 

 

 

 



 

Bax: 

Amount[Copies]
0.01 0.1 1.0 10

C
t[C
yc
le
]

30
28
26

24
22

20

Slope: -3.330

Y-Intercept: 22.86
Efficiency: 1.00
R^2: 0.992

 

Fas: 

Amount[Copies]
0.001 0.01 0.1 1.0 10

C
t[C
yc
le
]

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16

Slope: -3.272

Y-Intercept: 19.7
Efficiency: 1.02
R^2: 0.997

 

Caspase-3: 

Amount[Copies]
0.01 0.1 1.0 10

C
t[C
yc
le
]

30
28
26
24
22
20

Slope: -3.395

Y-Intercept: 23
Efficiency: 0.97
R^2: 0.993

 

Caspase-8: 

Amount[Copies]
0.01 0.1 1.0 10

C
t[C
yc
le
]

30
28

26

24

22

Slope: -3.265

Y-Intercept: 24.07
Efficiency: 1.02
R^2: 0.990

 

 

 

 



 

Caspase-9: 

Amount[Copies]
0.01 0.1 1.0 10

C
t[C
yc
le
]

32
30

28
26

24

22

Slope: -3.292

Y-Intercept: 24.93
Efficiency: 1.01
R^2: 0.997

 

Integrin αvβ6: 

Amount[Copies]
0.001 0.01 0.1 1.0 10

C
t[C
yc
le
]

28
26
24
22
20
18
16

Slope: -3.300

Y-Intercept: 18.98
Efficiency: 1.01
R^2: 0.999

 


